03MAR21
09:46:20 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 1
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 1
2nd 3
3rd 5
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/3
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/3/5
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

1/3/5/2

Gulfstream 02MAR21

Win

13.80

$2.00 PAYS
64.60

$2.00 PAYS
210.20

$1.00 PAYS
216.50

AmT/MA3 20.11.0

03MAR21

(US Dollars)
Place

5.80
7.40

$1.00 PAYS

32.30

50.50 PAYS
52.55

$0.10 PAYS
21.65

Show

3.20
4.20
3.00

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)




03MAR21 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 20.11.0 PRCOOO2
09:46:20(EST) REPORTING DATE: 03MARZ1 PAGEH# 2

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUONITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 02MARZ21
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/3/1/2.,%
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS {(US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL
1st 7 61.60 15.20 9.60
2nad 3 2.80 2.60
ard 1 3.20
ath 2
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {8 pollars)
173 264 .80 132.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (U8 Dollaxs}
1/3/1 1439.60 359.90
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (Us Dollars)
7/3/3/2 2938.90 293,89
7/3/1/% 1959,50 195.95
rentafecta Total Pool Refunded
OFFICIAL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
1/7 103.60 51.80




|
|
|
|
|
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03MARZ1
09:46:20(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 02MAR21

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNRERS
OFFICIAL

lat 2

2nd 1

3rd 3

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/1/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/1/3/5

baily Double
CFFICIAL
7/2

$2

$2

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

.00 PAYS

18.60

.00 PAYS

30.60

00 PAYS
30.80

00 PAYS
373.40

032MAR21

$1.

$0

50.

S,

AmT/MA3Z 20.11.0

(US Dollars)

Place

4.20
5.20

00 PAYS
9.30

.50 PAYS

7.65

10 PAYS
3.08

00 PAYS
186.70

Show

2.29
2.40
2.190

(U5 Dollars)

{US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(S Dollars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGEH# 3
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03MAR21 PRICE REPORT
09:46:20 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 03MARZ21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 02MAR21
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/3/5/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 6 7.60 3.60
2nd 3 4,29
3rd 5
ath 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6/3 20.60 10.30
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
6/3/5 31.00 7.75
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
6/3/s5/2 131.40 13.14
Pentafecta Total Pocl Refunded
OFFICIAL

Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
z/8 25.60 12.80

(Us

(Us

{Us

(us

AMT/MA3 20.11.0

Show

2.40
2.20
2.10

Dollars)

Dollarsg)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRC0O02
PAGE# 4




03MARZ1
09:46 ;20 (EST) RE
COMMUNITY: PIMLICO
PRCGRAM Gulfstre
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist i
2nd 2
3rd 3
4th 6
Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/2
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/2/3
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/2/3/6
Pentafecta
OFFICIAL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/1

PRICE REPORT
PORTING DATE: 03MARZL

COMMUNTITY
am 02MAR21

1/2/3/6
NONE

{0S Nollars)

Win Place
9.490 10.00
12.80

$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
102.60 51.30
$2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
439.40 109.85
$1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
1798.30 179.83

Total Pool Refunded

$2.00 PAYS
113.8¢0

$1.00 PAYS
56.90

(us

(Us

{us

{Us

AmT/MA3 20.1%.0

Show

7.40
B.40
7.80

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 5




03MARZ1
09:46:20(EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: (03MARZ1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 6
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 1
2nd 4
3rd 7
4th 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/4
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/4/7
Superfecta
QFFICIAL
1/4/7/9
Pentafecta
OFFICIAL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/

Gulfstream 02MARZ21

1/4/7/9
NONE

{(US Dollars)

Win Place
5.60 2.80
4,00

$2.00 PAYS
24,20

$1.00 PAYS
12,10

$2.00 PAYS
222.40

50.50 PAYS
55.60

$1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS

243 .70 24 .37

Total Pool Refunded
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
21,20 10.60

(Us

(us

{us

(us

AmT/MA3 20.11.0

Show

2.1¢
3.20
5.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 6




03MARZ1 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 20.11.0 PRCOOO2
09:46:20(EST) REPORTING DATE: CO3MAR21 PAGE# 7

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulifstream 02MAR21
RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/1/3/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL
1st 2 6.60 3.40 2.60
2nd i 3.40 2.10
ird 3 2,60
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US polliars)
2/1 18.40 9.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (Us Dollars)
2/1/3 48.40 12.10
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
2/1/3/5 63.50 6.35
Pentafecta Total Pool Refunded
OFFICIAL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
i/2 26.80 13,40




03MAR21
09:46:20(EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: O03MAR21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 8
SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : &
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 5
2nd 1
ird 4
4th 7
EBxacta
OFFICIAL
5/1
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/1/4
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/1/4/7
Pentafecta
CFFICIAL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/5

Gulfstream 02MAR21

s/fi/4a/7
NONE

{U8 Dol
Win
3.00

$2,00 PAYS 31.00
6.40

$2.00 PAYS $0.50
21.20

$1.00 PAYS $0.10
38.10

Total Pool Refunded

$2.00 PAYS
15.80

$1.00

AMT/MA3 20.11.0

lars}
Place

3.40
4.40

PAYS

3.20

PAYS
5.30

PAYS
3.81

PAYS
7.50

(Us

{Us

(us

(Us

Show

2.10
2.40
2.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 8




03MAR21
09:46:20(EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 9
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 2
2nd 1
3rd 4
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/1
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/1/4
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
a/1/a/3
Pentafecta
QFFICIAL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/2

Gulfstream 02MAR21

2/1/4/3

Win

$2.00 PAYS
31.80

$2.00 PAYS
69.00

$1.00 PAYS
118.80

AMT/MA3 20.11.0

O3MAR21

(US Dollars)
Place

4.00
5.00

$1.00 PAYS

15.90

$0.50 PAYS
17.25

$0.10 PAYS
11.88

Total Pool Refunded

$2.00 PAYS
28.60

$1.00 PAYS
14.30

Show

3.00
3.00
2.80

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

{US Dollars}

PRCOODD2
PAGEH# 9




